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GEO Tagged Photos of Facilities for Cultural activities, Yoga, Sports, and games.

Sr. No. Name of Facility Size

1 Auditorium (e e R [
= B0} GPS Map Camera |}

ey gy
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra
¥, 400037, India
Lat 19.021463°
Long 72.871586°
05/12/23 10:55 AM GMT +05:30

2 Amphitheatre

g umbai, Maharashtra, India
#12 2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra
" 400037, India
Lat 19.021578°
Long 72.871628°
04/12/23 12:20 PM GMT +05:30

3 Yoga Centre Q
, - N i ) GPS Map Camera
R Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra
8 400037, India

Lat 19.021532°

Long 72.871518°

04/12/23 12:23 PM GMT +05:30

4 Gymkhana




Py my | Vidyalankar
]T Institute of Infrastructure and Learning Resources
&% | Technology

Acc-realed A+ by NAAC AQAR 2023-24 - Geo Tagged Photos - QLM 4.1.2

5 Playground 1 e
; ) GPS Map Camera

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

2VCC+86X, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037,

India

Lat 19.020849°

Long 72.87053°

05/12/23 10:28 AM GMT +05:30

6 Playground 2 ,
) GPS Map Camera

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

Unnamed Road, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Wadala, Mumbai,
Maharashtra 400037, India

Lat 19.021407°

Long 72.871182°

05/12/23 10:26 AM GMT +05:30

7 Chess Board

OFFICE AND CANTEEN, VIDYALANKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Ha¥, sgrre
Bl 400037, India
Lat 19.021724°
Long 72.870372°
| 05/12/23 10:32 AM GMT +05:30
y g s

Volleyball/
8 Basketball/ Lawn
Tennis court

¢y Had, wERTE, India
2 '.". OFFICE AND CANTEEN, VIDYALANKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ¥, wgrre
" ! 400037, India
Lat 19.021114°
Long 72.869912°
05/12/23 10:30 AM GMT +05:30
5 "

9 Badminton ,
) GPS Map Camera i

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

2VCC+86X, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037,
India

Lat 19.020983°

Long 72.870722°

05/12/23 10:28 AM GMT +05:30
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Details of Facilities for Cultural activities, Yoga, Sports, and games

Sports Complex

=

=

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

> oy o
Jis

1

4

£ GPS Map Camera

2VCC+F93, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037,

¥ India
Lat19.021053°
/. Long72.870763°
& 05/12/23 10:27 AM GMT +05:30

Name of
Facility
Auditorium
Amphitheatre
Yoga Centre
Gymkhana

Playground 1

Playground 2

Chess Board
Volleyball/
Basketball/
Lawn Tennis
court
Badminton

Sports
Complex
(DEN)

Year of
Establishment

2012
2005
2012
2005

1999

1999

2005

2015

2017

2017

Used for

Cultural activities
Cultural activities

Yoga activities

Table Tennis, Carrom
Cultural activities Foot
Ball, Cricket, Box Cricket,
Rink Football, Volleyball,
Kabaddi

Cultural activities Foot
Ball, Cricket, Box Cricket,
Rink Football, Volleyball,
Kabaddi

Human Chess

Volleyball/
Lawn Tennis

Basketball/

Badminton
Chess, POOL, Computer

Games, Carrom, Table
Tennis, Air-Hockey,
Foosball, Play Stations
(PS4), Karaoke room,

Yoga

Size in
Sq. Mt.
400
200
70
120
4000

4000

100
400

300
400

User
Rate
1000
500
500
1000

1500

1500

150

300

180

1500




