Infrastructure and Learning Resources

AQAR 2023-24 - Geo Tagged Photos - QLM 4.1.2

GEO Tagged Photos of Facilities for Cultural activities, Yoga, Sports, and games.

Sr. No.	Name of Facility	Size
1	Auditorium	Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400337, India 400337, India Long 72.871586° 05/12/23 10:55 AM GMT +05:30
2	Amphitheatre	Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037, India Lat 19.021578* Long 72.871628* 04/12/23 12:20 PM GMT +05:30
3	Yoga Centre	Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 2VCC+HMC, Vidyalankar College Rd, Sangam Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037, India Lat 190.021532* Long 72.871518* 04/12/23 12:23 PM GMT +05:30
4	Gymkhana	



Infrastructure and Learning Resources AQAR 2023-24 – Geo Tagged Photos - QLM 4.1.2

5	Playground 1	GPS Map Camera Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 2VCL+86X, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037, India Lat 19.020849° Long 72.87053° 05/12/23 10:28 AM GMT +05:30
6	Playground 2	GPS Map Camera Mumbai, Maharashtra, India Unnamed Road, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Wadala, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037, India Lat 19.02/1407° Long 72.871182° 05/12/23 10:26 AM GMT +05:30
7	Chess Board	GPS Map Camera ###################################
8	Volleyball/ Basketball/ Lawn Tennis court	मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, India OFFICE AND CANTEEN, VIDYALANKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र 400037, India Lat 190.21114* Long 72.869912° 05/12/23 10:30 AM GMT +05:30
9	Badminton	GPS Map Camera Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 2/VCC+86X, Kalaram Nagar, Deen Bandhu Nagar, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400037, India Lat 19.020983* Long 72.870722* 05/12/23 10:28 AM GMT +05:30



Infrastructure and Learning Resources

AQAR 2023-24 - Geo Tagged Photos - QLM 4.1.2

Sports Complex (DEN)



Details of Facilities for Cultural activities, Yoga, Sports, and games

Sr. No.	Name of Facility	Year of Establishment	Used for	Size in Sq. Mt.	User Rate
1	Auditorium	2012	Cultural activities	400	1000
2	Amphitheatre	2005	Cultural activities	200	500
3	Yoga Centre	2012	Yoga activities	70	500
4	Gymkhana	2005	Table Tennis, Carrom	120	1000
5	Playground 1	1999	Cultural activities Foot Ball, Cricket, Box Cricket, Rink Football, Volleyball, Kabaddi	4000	1500
6	Playground 2	1999	Cultural activities Foot Ball, Cricket, Box Cricket, Rink Football, Volleyball, Kabaddi	4000	1500
7	Chess Board	2005	Human Chess	100	150
8	Volleyball/ Basketball/ Lawn Tennis court	2015	Volleyball/ Basketball/ Lawn Tennis	400	300
9	Badminton	2017	Badminton	300	180
10	Sports Complex (DEN)	2017	Chess, POOL, Computer Games, Carrom, Table Tennis, Air-Hockey, Foosball, Play Stations (PS4), Karaoke room, Yoga	400	1500